@E\iﬁtat Tournament Results: Northwestern (MN) Invite

Northwestern (MN) Invite
Gross National Minneapolis MN

Tournament Dates: 09/26 - 09/26, 2017

Daily L ow Round

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

Minnesota-Morris, U.
Wisconsin-Superior
Northwestern (MN)
St. Scholastica
Bethany Lutheran
Martin Luther Col.
Northland College
North Central Univ.

375
376
387
408
421
537
539

+91

+92
+103
+124
+137
+253
+255

T2
T2
4
T5
T5
7
T8
T8
T8
T11
T11
13
T14
T14
T14
T14
T 18

1 Jessalyn Rondestvedt
Kelsey Wattenhofer
Paulina Dgjamco
Amanda Broman
Katelyn Foster
Maggie Craigg

AlaynaTulip

Alison Lindemann

Ally Busick
Kristen Lilya

Elise Tangquist
MacK enzie Manthei

Greta Nyhus
Allison Bot

Brittany Lormis

Hunter Jontz

Reggie Semenko

Hannah Johnson
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED

NW'ern MN
MN-Morris
Crown

CSS
MN-Morris
Wis-Super
Wis-Super
MLC
Wis-Super
CSS
NW'ern MN
Beth Luth
NW'ern MN
MN-Morris
MN-Morris
Crown
Wis-Super
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85
85
89
91
91
92
94
94
94
95
95
96
98
98
98
98

100

+14
+14
+18
+20
+20
+21
+23
+23
+23
+24
+24
+25
+27
+27
+27
+27
+29
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T 18 Meghan Foley
20 Allyson Lauer
21 Lyndi Graff

T 22 ChelsealList

T 22 Jennifer Thul

T 24 Denae Walton

T 24 Hannah Bocken
26 Katheryn Hansen

T 27 Cori Haala

T 27 Hannah Dougherty
29 Elizabeth Mantz

T 30 Sydney Peterson

T 30 Veevalee
32 Rebekah Winkel
33 Shalese Snowdow
34 Anne Russel|
35 Amanda Roth
36 Jasmine Poppovich
37 Brooke Niermann
38 Abbey Erzberger
39 Carolyn Williamson
40 Blake Frost
41 AnnaBunce

Round: 1

TEAM STATISTICS

Average Score: 426.88

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score: 108.32

Rounds Below Par:
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MN-Morris
Beth Luth
NW'ern MN
Northland
CSS

Beth Luth
NW'ern MN
MLC

Beth Luth
CSS

MLC

MLC

Beth Luth
N.CentralU
Wis-Super
MLC
N.CentralU
Northland
Northland
N.CentralU
N.CentralU
Northland
N.CentralU

101
103
104
104
105
105
106
107
107
109
112
112
118
120
126
127
132
142
144
150
159
173

+3o
+32
+33
+33
+34
+34
+35
+36
+36
+38
+41
+41
+47
+49
+55
+56
+61
+71
+73
+79
+88
+102
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 41
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